
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 

Thank you 

Lauren Amimoto [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=CITY/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LAMIMOTO] 
11/27/2018 3:06:06 PM 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Barmeshwar Rai [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=brai] 
Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Fred Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b7154513b3a5468cab5e42bf795b937b-Fred Jackson]; 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell 
[AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer [bboxer@esassoc.com] 

RE: IBEC: Preliminary LID Report 

Lauren Amimoto, CPSWQ, QSD I Stormwater Coordinator 
tel (310) 412··5192 I fax (310) 412-5552 11.c.in1.ici9t.9@.;i_t.Y.9..fi.ng.l;:yfQ.Q.(lJJ..m 
City of Inglewood Public \A/cnks Dept I l W ~/anchester Blvd, 3rd floor, Inglewood, CA 9031) 

From: Dennis Kanuk [mailto:dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 2:17 PM 

To: Lauren Amimoto <lamimoto@cityofinglewood.org>; Barmeshwar Rai <brai@cityofinglewood.org> 

Cc: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti 
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Brian 
Boxer <bboxer@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Preliminary LID Report 

Hello, 

Attached is the preliminary LID Report prepared by D&D Engineering for the Inglewood Basketball and Entertainment 
Center project, dated September 19, 2018. 

If you have comments or questions, please let me know and we can arrange a time to discuss. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 

[)ennis KaniJk 

MONTGOMERY<•• .. /\?< ADVISORS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 

Los Angeles, CA 90024 
::: !\•:::•.Dermis@mcadvise.com 

( f . ( (310) 443-7711 
....... (213) 309-5652 


